Supply module for IDM-Z1-*
SK-IDM-Z1-x60-*
< AC and DC power supplies for IDM-Z1-* handheld readers and
base station
< Enable operation in Zone 1/21
< Sturdy aluminum housing
Power supply for IDM-Z1-* handheld readers and base station
Function

where applicable. For information see www.pepperl-fuchs.com.
Product Versions
Ordering Information
Model number Description
SK-IDM-Z1-160-BD-1D-J1-DC-S-N DC supply module for IDM-Z1-16*-D-1D-J1* corded 1-D handheld readers and IDM-
Z1-x6*-B-J1* Bluetooth base station
• RS-232 / RS-422 field-side interface (Ex e)
• RS-232 reader-side interface (Ex i)
SK-IDM-Z1-160-BD-1D-J1-DC-U-N DC supply module for IDM-Z1-16*-D-1D-J1* corded 1-D handheld readers and IDM-
Z1-x6*-B-J1* Bluetooth base station
• USB field-side (Ex e) and reader-side (Ex i) interfaces
SK-IDM-Z1-160-BD-1D-J1-AC-S-N AC supply module for IDM-Z1-16*-D-1D-J1* corded 1-D handheld readers and IDM-
Z1-x6*-B-J1* Bluetooth base station
• RS-232 / RS-422 field-side interface (Ex e)
• RS-232 reader-side interface
SK-IDM-Z1-160-BD-1D-J1-AC-U-N AC supply module for IDM-Z1-16*-D-1D-J1* corded 1-D handheld readers and IDM-
Z1-x6*-B-J1* Bluetooth base station
• USB field-side (Ex e) and reader-side (Ex i) interfaces
SK-IDM-Z1-260-D-2D-J1-DC-S-N DC supply module for IDM-Z1-26*-D-2D-J1* corded 2-D handheld readers and IDM-
Z1-x6*-B-J1* Bluetooth base station
• RS-232 / RS-422 field-side interface (Ex e)
• RS-232 reader-side interface
SK-IDM-Z1-260-D-2D-J1-DC-U-N DC supply module for IDM-Z1-26*-D-2D-J1* corded 2-D handheld readers and IDM-
Z1-x6*-B-J1* Bluetooth base station
• USB field-side (Ex e) and reader-side (Ex i) interfaces
SK-IDM-Z1-260-D-2D-J1-AC-S-N AC supply module for IDM-Z1-26*-D-2D-J1* corded 2-D handheld readers and IDM-
Z1-x6*-B-J1* Bluetooth base station
• RS-232 / RS-422 field-side interface (Ex e)
• RS-232 reader-side interface
SK-IDM-Z1-260-D-2D-J1-AC-U-N AC supply module for IDM-Z1-26*-D-2D-J1* corded 2-D handheld readers and IDM-
Z1-x6*-B-J1* Bluetooth base station
• USB field-side (Ex e) and reader-side (Ex i) interfaces
Supply module for IDM-Z1-* SK-IDM-Z1-x60-*
Re